
M =Mitglied

A =Angestellter/Arbeiter

S=Schütze

Rang Name Klasse Rehbock Gams
Punkte 

Gr.Kugel

Compakt 

Treffer

Compak 

Punkte
Gesamt

1. Zimmermann Georg A 50 28 78 14 56 134

2. Bittner Robert A 46 27 73 14 56 129

3. Kriegl Norbert DI A 50 17 67 15 60 127

4. Winkler Rene A 50 27 77 12 48 125

5. Reiter Roman A 50 26 76 11 44 120

6. Jobst Mario A 46 29 75 11 44 119

7. Reisel Wolfgang A 50 10 60 11 44 104
8. Burger Christian A 46 9 55 3 12 67

1. Klöckler Andreas M 50 19 69 18 72 141

2. Sommer Stefan M 48 28 76 16 64 140

3. Sabeditsch Herbert M 50 19 69 17 68 137

4. Holzbauer Gerhard M 45 27 72 16 64 136

5. Mayer Herbert M 48 19 67 17 68 135

6. Schnirch Hans Peter M 49 28 77 14 56 133

7. Lang Johann M 49 27 76 14 56 132

8. Schauer Stefan M 49 26 75 14 56 131

9. Gängelmayer Josef jun. M 50 27 77 13 52 129

10. Riemer Günter M 47 27 74 13 52 126

11. Gängelmayer Josef sen. M 50 19 69 14 56 125

12. Mayer Norbert       M 50 29 79 11 44 123

13. Barnet Johannes M 50 17 67 14 56 123

14. Iser Gregor M 46 28 74 12 48 122

15. Mayer Adolf M 49 8 57 16 64 121

16. Kapfinger Gerhard M 49 30 79 10 40 119

17. Brandhuber Manfred M 50 29 79 10 40 119

18. Sommer Johannes M 49 29 78 10 40 118

19. Eder Adolf M 50 29 79 9 36 115

20. Friedrich Paul M 44 27 71 11 44 115

21. Felber Leopold M 46 17 63 13 52 115

22. Lahner Matthias M 48 18 66 12 48 114

23. Frohner Franz M 45 28 73 10 40 113

24. Schlederer Gerald M 46 19 65 12 48 113

25. Schnirch Andreas M 43 25 68 11 44 112

26. Zillinger Franz M 49 18 67 11 44 111

27. Bratengeyer Konrad M 37 16 53 14 56 109

28. Sommer Michael M 48 28 76 8 32 108

29. Staudigl Christian M 38 29 67 10 40 107

30. Wittmann Robert M 37 18 55 10 40 95

31. Mayer Robert M 45 28 73 5 20 93

32. Mayer Johann M 38 19 57 9 36 93

33. Kaiser Franz M 27 18 45 12 48 93

34. Paukowitsch Franz M 46 20 66 6 24 90

35. Hager Karl M 38 8 46 11 44 90

36. Windhaber Hannes M 48 19 67 5 20 87

37. Schwarzecker Herbert M 49 9 58 6 24 82

38. Kaiser Christian M 44 18 62 4 16 78

39. Bauer Gerhard M 35 0 35 9 36 71

40. Lang Hannes Dr. M 18 26 44 3 12 56
41. Hofer Johann M 0 0 0 2 8 8
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1. Kowarovsky Dieter S 50 29 79 20 80 159 ST 12/20

2. Kiesling Ernst S 50 29 79 20 80 159 ST 11/20

3. Dienst Johann S 50 28 78 19 76 154 ST 17/20

4. Leiss Rupert S 50 28 78 19 76 154 ST 13/20

5. Brandhuber Rudolf S 49 30 79 17 68 147

6. Brandhuber Franz jun. S 50 28 78 16 64 142

7. Zeilinger Gerhard S 50 29 79 15 60 139

8. Mück Hannes S 49 26 75 16 64 139

9. Breiner Thomas S 47 26 73 14 56 129

Demmer Hubert S 50 30 80 12 48 128

Zettel Georg S 50 30 80 12 48 128

12. Rosskopf Helmut sen. S 50 8 58 17 68 126
13. Gall Jürgen S 48 25 73 8 32 105

1. Zeilinger Elisabeth D 0 11 44 44

10.



Rang Name Mannschaft
Punkte 

Gr.Kugel

Compak 

Punkte
Gesamt Gesamt

Dienst Johann Kst. 4 78 76 154

Klöckler Andreas Kst. 4 69 72 141

Sabeditsch Herbert Kst. 4 69 68 137

Leiss Rupert Kst. 4 78 76 154

Kiesling Ernst Kst.20 79 80 159

Jobst Mario Kst.20 75 44 119

Lang Johann Kst.20 76 56 132

Kapfinger Gerhard Kst.20 79 40 119

Rosskopf Helmut sen. Kst.19 58 68 126

Eder Adolf Kst.19 79 36 115

Zimmermann Georg Kst.19 78 56 134

Brandhuber Rudolf Kst.19 79 68 147

Gängelmayer Josef sen. Kst.17 69 56 125

Gängelmayer Josef jun. Kst.17 77 52 129

Mück Hannes Kst.17 75 64 139

Barnet Johannes Kst.17 67 56 123

Kriegl Norbert DI Kst.50 67 60 127

Bittner Robert Kst.50 73 56 129

Reiter Roman Kst.50 76 44 120

Zeilinger Gerhard Kst.50 79 60 139

Zettel Georg Kst. 3 80 48 128

Winkler Rene Kst. 3 77 48 125

Paukowitsch Franz Kst. 3 66 24 90

Holzbauer Gerhard Kst. 3 72 64 136

Sommer Johannes Kst.21 78 40 118

Sommer Michael Kst.21 76 32 108

Sommer Stefan Kst.21 76 64 140

Zillinger Franz Kst.21 67 44 111

Brandhuber Manfred Kst.11 79 40 119

Brandhuber Franz jun. Kst.11 78 64 142

Bratengeyer Konrad Kst.11 53 56 109

Reisel Wolfgang Kst.11 60 44 104

Mayer Norbert       Kst. 5 79 44 123

Mayer Adolf Kst. 5 57 64 121

Mayer Herbert Kst. 5 67 68 135

Mayer Robert Kst. 5 73 20 93

Lahner Matthias Kst. 1 66 48 114

Breiner Thomas Kst. 1 73 56 129

Gall Jürgen Kst. 1 73 32 105

Frohner Franz Kst. 1 73 40 113

Friedrich Paul Kst. 6 71 44 115

Riemer Günter Kst. 6 74 52 126

Schauer Stefan Kst. 6 75 56 131

Schwarzecker Herbert Kst. 6 58 24 82
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Schlederer Gerald Kst. 8 65 48 113

Iser Gregor Kst. 8 74 48 122

Staudigl Christian Kst. 8 67 40 107

Wittmann Robert Kst. 8 55 40 95

Schnirch Hans Peter Kst.22 77 56 133

Schnirch Andreas Kst.22 68 44 112

Bauer Gerhard Kst.22 35 36 71

Lang Hannes Dr. Kst.22 44 12 56

Felber Leopold Kst.21 63 52 115

Hager Karl Kst.21 46 44 90

Hofer Johann Kst.21 0 8 8

Kaiser Christian Kst.21 62 16 78
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